PCB LAYOUT
PH1.27X3.4 1X4P 180°
单排排母U型
Specifications
 规范
1.Current Rating: 1.0Amps
  额定电流:1.0安培
2.rated voltage：125V AC/DC
  额定电压:125V AC/DC
3.Insulation Resistance: 1000 MΩ Min
  绝缘电阻:最小1000 MΩ
4.Dielectric withstanding Voltage: 500V AC
  耐电压:500V AC
5.Contact Resistance: 20 mΩ Max
  接触电阻:最大20 mΩ
6.Operating Temperature: -40°C to+105°C
  工作温度:-40°C ~ +105°C
7.Contact Material: Phosphor Bronze
   接触材质:磷铜
8.Plating: Au G/F
  电镀:金 G/F
9.Insulation Material: PA6T,UL94V-0
  绝缘材料:PA6T,UL94V-0
10.Marked “*” symbol are major dimensions
  标有“*”符号为主要尺寸
11.Packing: 2000Bag+Box；
  包装：2000袋+盒；
Ordering Information
Pitch
 LFH   127   X    XX    X    XXXX
Rows
1:1Row单排
2:2Row双排
3:3Row三排
4:4Row四排
PIN Number
PIN数
1~99
（Per Row每排）
Packing
A: 袋装
B: 管装
C: 盘装
D: 卷装
E:  and Box 袋加盒
F:Other其他
Serial No
0001~9999
Code
FH:FEMALE HEADER 排母 100:1.0
127:1.27
200: 2.0
250:2.5
254: 2.54
Administrator
放置图像
Administrator
放置图像
PCB LAYOUT
PH1.27X3.4 1X7P 180°
单排排母U型
Specifications
 规范
1.Current Rating: 1.0Amps
  额定电流:1.0安培
2.rated voltage：125V AC/DC
  额定电压:125V AC/DC
3.Insulation Resistance: 1000 MΩ Min
  绝缘电阻:最小1000 MΩ
4.Dielectric withstanding Voltage: 500V AC
  耐电压:500V AC
5.Contact Resistance: 20 mΩ Max
  接触电阻:最大20 mΩ
6.Operating Temperature: -40°C to+105°C
  工作温度:-40°C ~ +105°C
7.Contact Material: Phosphor Bronze
   接触材质:磷铜
8.Plating: Au G/F
  电镀:金 G/F
9.Insulation Material: PA6T,UL94V-0
  绝缘材料:PA6T,UL94V-0
10.Marked “*” symbol are major dimensions
  标有“*”符号为主要尺寸
11.Packing: 1500Bag+Box；
  包装：1500袋+盒；
Ordering Information
Pitch
 LFH   127   X    XX    X    XXXX
Rows
1:1Row单排
2:2Row双排
3:3Row三排
4:4Row四排
PIN Number
PIN数
1~99
（Per Row每排）
Packing
A: 袋装
B: 管装
C: 盘装
D: 卷装
E:  and Box 袋加盒
F:Other其他
Serial No
0001~9999
Code
FH:FEMALE HEADER 排母 100:1.0
127:1.27
200: 2.0
250:2.5
254: 2.54
Administrator
放置图像
Administrator
放置图像
PCB LAYOUT
PH1.27X4.3 1X10P
180°单排排母U型
Specifications
 规范
1.Current Rating: 1.0Amps
  额定电流:1.0安培
2.rated voltage：125V AC/DC
  额定电压:125V AC/DC
3.Insulation Resistance: 1000 MΩ Min
  绝缘电阻:最小1000 MΩ
4.Dielectric withstanding Voltage: 500V AC
  耐电压:500V AC
5.Contact Resistance: 20 mΩ Max
  接触电阻:最大20 mΩ
6.Operating Temperature: -40°C to+105°C
  工作温度:-40°C ~ +105°C
7.Contact Material: Phosphor Bronze
   接触材质:磷铜
8.Plating: Au G/F
  电镀:金 G/F
9.Insulation Material: PA6T,UL94V-0
  绝缘材料:PA6T,UL94V-0
10.Marked “*” symbol are major dimensions
  标有“*”符号为主要尺寸
11.Packing: 500Bag+Box；
  包装：500袋+盒；
Ordering Information
Pitch
 LFH   127   X    XX    X    XXXX
Rows
1:1Row单排
2:2Row双排
3:3Row三排
4:4Row四排
PIN Number
PIN数
1~99
（Per Row每排）
Packing
A: 袋装
B: 管装
C: 盘装
D: 卷装
E:  and Box 袋加盒
F:Other其他
Serial No
0001~9999
Code
FH:FEMALE HEADER 排母 100:1.0
127:1.27
200: 2.0
250:2.5
254: 2.54
Administrator
放置图像
Administrator
放置图像
PCB LAYOUT
PH1.27X4.3 1X14P
180°单排排母U型
Specifications
 规范
1.Current Rating: 1.0Amps
  额定电流:1.0安培
2.rated voltage：125V AC/DC
  额定电压:125V AC/DC
3.Insulation Resistance: 1000 MΩ Min
  绝缘电阻:最小1000 MΩ
4.Dielectric withstanding Voltage: 500V AC
  耐电压:500V AC
5.Contact Resistance: 20 mΩ Max
  接触电阻:最大20 mΩ
6.Operating Temperature: -40°C to+105°C
  工作温度:-40°C ~ +105°C
7.Contact Material: Phosphor Bronze
   接触材质:磷铜
8.Plating: Au G/F
  电镀:金 G/F
9.Insulation Material: PA6T,UL94V-0
  绝缘材料:PA6T,UL94V-0
10.Marked “*” symbol are major dimensions
  标有“*”符号为主要尺寸
11.Packing: Tray；
  包装：800PCS/盘；
Ordering Information
Pitch
 LFH   127   X    XX    X    XXXX
Rows
1:1Row单排
2:2Row双排
3:3Row三排
4:4Row四排
PIN Number
PIN数
1~99
（Per Row每排）
Packing
A: 袋装
B: 管装
C: 盘装
D: 卷装
E:  and Box 袋加盒
F:Other其他
Serial No
0001~9999
Code
FH:FEMALE HEADER 排母 100:1.0
127:1.27
200: 2.0
250:2.5
254: 2.54
Administrator
放置图像
Administrator
放置图像
PCB LAYOUT
PH1.27X4.3 1X16P
180°单排排母U型
Specifications
 规范
1.Current Rating: 1.0Amps
  额定电流:1.0安培
2.rated voltage：125V AC/DC
  额定电压:125V AC/DC
3.Insulation Resistance: 1000 MΩ Min
  绝缘电阻:最小1000 MΩ
4.Dielectric withstanding Voltage: 500V AC
  耐电压:500V AC
5.Contact Resistance: 20 mΩ Max
  接触电阻:最大20 mΩ
6.Operating Temperature: -40°C to+105°C
  工作温度:-40°C ~ +105°C
7.Contact Material: Phosphor Bronze
   接触材质:磷铜
8.Plating: Au G/F
  电镀:金 G/F
9.Insulation Material: PA6T,UL94V-0
  绝缘材料:PA6T,UL94V-0
10.Marked “*” symbol are major dimensions
  标有“*”符号为主要尺寸
11.Packing: 300Bag+Box；
  包装：300袋+盒；
Ordering Information
Pitch
 LFH   127   X    XX    X    XXXX
Rows
1:1Row单排
2:2Row双排
3:3Row三排
4:4Row四排
PIN Number
PIN数
1~99
（Per Row每排）
Packing
A: 袋装
B: 管装
C: 盘装
D: 卷装
E:  and Box 袋加盒
F:Other其他
Serial No
0001~9999
Code
FH:FEMALE HEADER 排母 100:1.0
127:1.27
200: 2.0
250:2.5
254: 2.54
Administrator
放置图像
Administrator
放置图像